

RCA DJ20/21

GANGA CHARAN SHARMA Vs. DULARI DEVI AND ORS

15.03.2023

Present: Sh. Ajay Sharma, Ld. Counsel with the appellant.  
Sh. Rajesh Kr. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the respondents no.  
1,4,6,7 & 8 .  
Sh. Vijay Sharma, Ld. Counsel for respondents no. 2,3 & 5.

Adjournment is sought. Heard.

Put up for arguments on **23.05.2023**. Parties are directed to submit their written arguments well in time with advance copies to other side against receipt.

(Sanatan Prasad)  
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)  
Karkardooma Courts/15.03.2023