

15 RCA DJ 20/21 GANGA CHARAN
SHARMA Vs. DULARI DEVI AND ORS

03.05.2025

Present : None on call at 11.04am.

Put up on **30.07.2025** for disposal on appeal.

(Sanatan Prasad)
District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/03.05.2025

At this stage at 11.15am, Sh. Rajesh Kumar Sharma,
Proxy for Sh. Anil Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the respondent
No.1,4,6&8, appears and he is apprised of the proceedings. Be put up
on date fixed.

(Sanatan Prasad)
District Judge-02(East)
KKD Courts/Delhi/03.05.2025